Communication Systems | INT-TX Transmitters
The transmitter is the central element in the Integrus
system. It accepts analogue or digital input, modulates
these signals onto carrier waves and transmits these carrier
waves to radiators located in the room.
Functions
• Auxiliary mode for distribution of music to all channels
during a break

tabletop
Color charcoal (PH 10736) with silver
Ordering Information
INT-TX04 4-Channel Transmitter
INT-TX08 8-Channel Transmitter
INT-TX16 16-Channel Transmitter
INT-TX32 32-Channel Transmitter
Accessories
INT-TXK04 Transmitter Upgrade Kit
4 channel
INT-TXK08 Transmitter Upgrade Kit
8 channel
INT-TXK16 Transmitter Upgrade Kit
16 channel
INT-TXK32 Transmitter Upgrade Kit
32 channel
LBB 3422/20 Symmetrical Audio Input and Interpreter Module
LBB 3423/20 DCN Interface Module
Europe, Middle East, Africa: